Capitol Hill Art League
CHAW, 7un & G Streets, SE, Washington, DC

“Untitled” All Media Show

Opening Reception & Gallery Talk on April 11, 2009 from 5 — 7 pm
Juror Michael Skalka, Conservation Administrator for the National Gallery of Art
Show continues through May 1, 2009

Capitol Hill Arts Workshop $100 Award: ~ Leigh Fulton

NMWA Membership Award: Heather Dilatush
Honorable Mention Awards: M’El Abrecht, Lynn Mehta, Wally Szyndler, Livia Tomczyk
ARTIST TITLE MEDIUM PRICE
M’ El Abrecht Mountain View (Honorable Mention) Colored Pencil $350
Morton’s East Capitol Pharmacy Colored Pencil $350
Geoff Ault Broken Promises Archival Digital Print $300
Charles Barden Detour Ahead Acrylic $300
Alan Braley Back on the Farm Collage $600
Gina Clapp Fall Watercolor $300
Heather Dilatush Improvisation Il (NMWA AWARD) Acrylic $700
Glaciation Acrylic $400
Anthony Dortch iMetMe Mixed Media $250
David Evelyn Monument View Collage $350
Jill Finsen Orange Flowers in Yellow Vase Oil on Board $250
Leigh Fulton Helen’s Retreat Watercolor $500
Approaching Storm (CHAW AWARD) Watercolor $550
Dan Glucksman Untitled (Torso) Silver Gelatin Print $150
Tara Hamilton Twin Peaks #2 Watercolor $100
Maurice Higgs Channeling Yvonne Mixed Media $165
Jeremiah Huth Martini Wall Box Ceramic with colored $155
slips & low fire glaze
Martha Huizinga Orchids Black & White Photo Fiber  $200
Evelyn Karwoski Sixteen Poses Mixed Media $300
Paul Lewis Really Raining in Pittsburgh Oil pastel $160
Lynn Mehta Crops Above the Loire (Honorable Mention) Oil $600

Bill Mould August: South Carolina Ceramic $95
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Ann Thomson
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Cambridge Marsh

Warrior’s Rest

Primary Gaze

Conemara Colors

TG its Spring

Under the Influence

Whitney’s Back

Inglesia on the Road to Iruya
All Bottled Up

Negative Space

Aurora Borealis (Honorable Mention)
Pink Roses

Bill & Doll

Lemons (Honorable Mention)
Arlington: Feathers

Desi

The Land

Watercolor
Watercolor & Ink
Watercolor

Acrylic on Canvas Board
Ink & Wash

Mixed Media

Ink

Archival Digital Print
Fused Glass
Photograph

Mixed Media

Oil on Canvas
Monotype

Pastel

Photograph

Ink

Woodcut

$350
$450
$225
$225
$400
$125
$250
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$500
$190
$135
$400
$800
$350
$250
$250
$150



