Capitol Hill Art League

CHAW, 7th & G Streets, SE, Washington, DC

"Untitled" All Media Show

Opening Reception & Gallery Talk on April 11, 2009 from 5 – 7 pm Juror Michael Skalka, Conservation Administrator for the National Gallery of Art Show continues through May 1, 2009

Capitol Hill Arts Workshop \$100 Award: Leigh Fulton

NMWA Membership Award: Heather Dilatush

Honorable Mention Awards: M'El Abrecht, Lynn Mehta, Wally Szyndler, Livia Tomczyk

ARTIST	TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE
M' El Abrecht	Mountain View (Honorable Mention)	Colored Pencil	\$350
	Morton's East Capitol Pharmacy	Colored Pencil	\$350
Geoff Ault	Broken Promises Archival	Digital Print	\$300
Charles Barden	Detour Ahead	Acrylic	\$300
Alan Braley	Back on the Farm	Collage	\$600
Gina Clapp	Fall	Watercolor	\$300
Heather Dilatush	Improvisation II (NMWA AWARD)	Acrylic	\$700
	Glaciation	Acrylic	\$400
Anthony Dortch	iMetMe	Mixed Media	\$250
David Evelyn	Monument View	Collage	\$350
Jill Finsen	Orange Flowers in Yellow Vase	Oil on Board	\$250
Leigh Fulton	Helen's Retreat	Watercolor	\$500
	Approaching Storm (CHAW AWARD)	Watercolor	\$550
Dan Glucksman	Untitled (Torso)	Silver Gelatin Print	\$150
Tara Hamilton	Twin Peaks #2	Watercolor	\$100
Maurice Higgs	Channeling Yvonne	Mixed Media	\$165
Jeremiah Huth	Martini Wall Box	Ceramic with colored	\$155
		slips & low fire glaze	
Martha Huizinga	Orchids	Black & White Photo Fiber	\$200
Evelyn Karwoski	Sixteen Poses	Mixed Media	\$300
Paul Lewis	Really Raining in Pittsburgh	Oil pastel	\$160
Lynn Mehta	Crops Above the Loire (Honorable Mention) Oil		\$600
Bill Mould	August: South Carolina	Ceramic	\$95

Linda Norton	Cambridge Marsh	Watercolor	\$350
Ann Oman	Warrior's Rest	Watercolor & Ink	\$450
Sarah Porter	Primary Gaze	Watercolor	\$225
Mary Proctor	Conemara Colors	Acrylic on Canvas Board	\$225
Barrie Ripin	TG its Spring	Ink & Wash	\$400
Lisa Rosenstein	Under the Influence	Mixed Media	\$125
Jackie Saunders	Whitney's Back	Ink	\$250
Judy Searles	Inglesia on the Road to Iruya	Archival Digital Print	\$200
Laurie Siegel	All Bottled Up	Fused Glass	\$500
Fierce Sonia	Negative Space	Photograph	\$190
Wally Szyndler	Aurora Borealis (Honorable Mention)	Mixed Media	\$135
Sarah Thibodeaux	Pink Roses	Oil on Canvas	\$400
Livia Tomczyk	Bill & Doll	Monotype	\$800
	Lemons (Honorable Mention)	Pastel	\$350
Ann Thomson	Arlington: Feathers	Photograph	\$250
Tati ValleRi estra	Desi	Ink	\$250
Charles Wang	The Land	Woodcut	\$150